HB 5037-2 (LC 9037) 4/16/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5037

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 11, delete "\$28,133,205" and insert 2 "\$31,291,047".

3 In line 16, delete "\$1,961,875" and insert "\$1,962,130".

4 In line 17, delete "\$758,250" and insert "\$1,026,250".

 $\mathbf{5}$